
Name ID number/Aadhar 
number (not 
mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of 
joining 
institution

Number of 
sanctioned posts  
during the five 
year

Dr. Manas kumar Adhikari Principal manas.adhikari61@gmail.com Male Principal 07.12.2006
Tapas Sarkar Associate Professor tapas.srkr@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01.07.1987
Dr. Rupa Chattopadhyay Associate Professor rupa.1967@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 12.11.1997 
Dr. Amit Basak Associate Professor amitbasak2008@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01.02.2001
Dr. Madan Mohan  Jana Associate Professor madanmohan.jana3@gmail.comMale Associate Professor 01.09.2001
Dr. Arati Banik Associate Professor aratibanik1959@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 22.11.2002
Dr.Tusher Baran Halder Associate Professor tusherbaranhalder@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 29.04.2003
Dr. Poppy Kundu Associate Professor poppykundu61@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01.03.2004
Dr. Nilanjana Biswas Mitra Associate Professor bappu123addstar@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01.09.2006
Sunanda Halder Associate Professor sunanda68halder@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 15.09.2000
Dr. Basab Kr. Shil Assistant Professor basabsil@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17.06.2008

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year

Dr. Basab Kr. Shil Assistant Professor basabsil@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17.06.2008
Dr. Sudeshna Chakravarti Assistant Professor shaon.megh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18.06.2008
Dipali Mondal Assistant Professor dipalinaskar89@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18.03.2010
Dr. Subrata Naiya Assistant Professor subratanaiya.naiya@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12.04.2010
Dr. Amit Tribedi Assistant Professor amittribedi@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16.04.2010
Purbita Bose Assistant Professor purbita.bose@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21.04.2010
Dr. Dipika Chhatri Assistant Professor deepikabista@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 20.12.2016
Dr. Shampa Das Assistant Professor shampadasju@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18.01.2017
Dr. Raju Datta Assistant Professor rdutta80@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15.03.2017
Bharati Show Assistant Professor arati.abha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04.05.2017
Sanjib Rajak Assistant Professor <sanjibrajak2013@gmail.com> Male Assistant Professor 03.05.2017
Swapan Sardar Assistant Professor swapansardar717@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.08.2017
Dr.Mihir Dey Assistant Professor mihirdey1881@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17.09.2019
Ashim kumar Paul Librarian librarian.skc@gmail.com Male Librarian 14.12.2016
Munmun Biswas SACT-II   munmunbiswas2012@gmail.comFemale SACT-II 15.11.2002
Ria Chakraborty SACT-II  ria_c25@yahoo.co.in Female SACT-II 20.08.2007
Sudeshna Bhattacharya SACT-II   sudeshnabhattacharya1984@gmail.comMale SACT-II 03.11.2009
Palash Naskar SACT-II  pnaskar84@gmail.com Male SACT-II 03.11.2009
Purnendu Bikas Chatterjee SACT-II  ssdkdpbc@gmail.com Male SACT-II 12.12.2003
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Md. Tajmol Hoque SACT-II  hoquetaj@gmail.com Male SACT-II 13.07.2009
Dr. Sanat Halder SACT-I  haldar.sanat@gmail.com Male SACT-I 12.08.2008
Rajib Mondal SACT-II  rajibmondalchem@gmail.com Male SACT-II 03.08.2017
Rituparna Sengupta SACT-I   senguptarituparna5@gmail.comFemale SACT-I 01.03.2019
Sohini Roy SACT-I  sohini19121993@gmail.com Female SACT-I 03.01.2019
Bidhan Das SACT-II  bidhandas5@gmail.com Male SACT-II 01.08.2017
Victoria Sharmila Gomes SACT-II victoriagomes22@gmail.com Female SACT-II 01.08.2017
Debasree Dey SACT-I  deydebasree071@gmail.com Female SACT-I 01.12.2013
Taraknath Halder SACT-II  haldertarak69@gmail.com Male SACT-II 01.12.2013
Dolon Kunti SACT-II  d.kunti.01@gmail.com Female SACT-II 28.08.2015
Tanumoy Sardar SACT-I   tanumoypt@gmail.com Male SACT-I 01.08.2018
Rafiul Hasan Sardar SACT-II   rafiulhassan4@gmail.com Male SACT-II 01.08.2018
Dr. Pabitra Maity SACT-I pabitramaity30@gmail.com Male SACT-I 01.08.2018
Dhrubaraj Giri SACT-I  dhrubarajgiri93@gmail.com Male SACT-I 01.08.2018
Payel Dutta SACT-I  pldtt7927@gmail.com Female SACT-I 01.07.2018






